

North Itasca Electric Cooperative Scholarship

Returning Adult Students

Deadline of April 21, 2023 to:
Northome School
Attn: Christine Lundin
PO Box 465
Northome, MN 56661

This one-year scholarship has been designated for adults of a non-traditional college age who are returning to school or have decided to begin schooling after time in the workforce, and are North Itasca Electric customers. It will be awarded on a funds-available basis, and may not be awarded every year. Preference will be given to individuals who have not received a previous North Itasca Scholarship as a graduating senior.

Applicant Information:

Name:	-
Address:	-
	-
Phone Number:	-
North Itasca Electric Account Number:	=
Date/Location of High School Graduation:	-
Have you completed any post-secondary training prior to this point?	
Where do you plan to attend school?:	-
Will you be enrolled full time?:	-

- 1.) Attach a letter of recommendation from a community member.
- 2.) Attach an essay that addresses the following questions: What is your career goal at this time? What influenced your decision to pursue this particular career? How will you use your education to benefit the community you live in?